
 Roslagsskyttet 23/4 2022  Närtuna-Gottröra SKF

Namn 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Res mätKlubb

Roslagsskyttet 20222022-04-23

Colt

Ove Karpnäs 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 85 0ESS1

Lennart Eriksson 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 84 0Hallstaviks Psk2

Lasse Nilsson 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 83 0Närtuna Gottröra3

Christer Björnberg 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 4 80 0Sandhem Psk4

Mickael Karlsson 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 4 4 79 0Närtuna Gottröra5

Palle Mardunovitch 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 79 0Närtuna Gottröra6

Ronnie Ljungvall 10 9 9 9 9 7 6 6 6 6 6 5 0 77 0Närtuna Gottröra7

Per Edblad 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 4 3 2 75 0Pk Ena8

Mikael Martinell 10 10 9 8 7 6 6 6 5 4 4 2 0 71 0Närtuna Gottröra9

Elon Öhman 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 4 4 3 3 1 70 0Hallstaviks Psk10

Tommy Andersson 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 5 5 0 4 3 3 64 0Närtuna Gottröra11

Cominazzo

Rolf Enqvist 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 5 4 82 0Närtuna Gottröra1

Lasse Nilsson 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 5 5 4 2 76 0Närtuna Gottröra2

Ronnie Ljungvall 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 5 4 3 3 1 70 0Närtuna Gottröra3

Per Edblad 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 4 3 3 3 65 0Pk Ena4

Elon Öhman 5 5 4 4 3 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 28 0Hallstaviks Psk5

Karbin

Ove Karpnäs 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 5 5 4 2 73 0ESS1

Kuchenreuter

Ove Karpnäs 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 93 0ESS1

Birgitta Björnberg 10 10 10 10 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 4 88 0Sandhems Psk2

Christer Björnberg 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 88 65Sandhems Psk3

Per Anders Rundlöf 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 2 88 68Ärla Skf4

Lasse Nilsson 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 4 87 0Närtuna Gottröra5

Rolf Enqvist 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 85 0Närtuna Gottröra6

Mikael Karlsson 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 84 0Närtuna Gottröra7

Lennart Eriksson 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 5 4 83 0Hallstaviks Psk8

Tommy Andersson 10 10 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 6 80 0Närtuna Gottröra9

Elon Öhman 9 9 9 9 8 7 6 6 6 5 3 3 3 74 0Hallstaviks Psk10

Georg Walinder 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 5 4 3 1 72 0ESS11

Palle Mardunovitch 9 7 7 6 6 6 4 4 3 2 2 2 0 54 0Närtuna Gottröra12
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Namn 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Res mätKlubb

Mariette

Tommy Andersson 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 6 6 6 5 87 0Närtuna Gottröra1

Georg Walinder 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 5 5 86 0ESS2

Ronnie Ljungvall 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 83 0Närtuna Gottröra3

Christer Björnberg 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 4 82 0Sandhems Psk4

Lennart Eriksson 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 0 7 7 6 81 0Hallstaviks Psk5

Palle Mardunovitch 10 10 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 6 5 4 77 0Närtuna Gottröra6

Jan Andersson 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 4 76 0Närtuna Gottröra7

Ralf Thunberg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Närtuna Gottröra8

Smith&Wesson

Lasse Nilsson 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 6 87 0Närtuna Gottröra1

Georg Walinder 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 4 3 84 0ESS2

Tommy Andersson 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 82 0Närtuna Gottröra3

Christer Björnberg 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 6 5 79 0Sandhems Psk4

Mattias Lagerbäck 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 5 4 0 0 0 76 0Närtuna Gottröra5

Kent Lindström 10 9 8 5 4 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 42 0Närtuna Gottröra6

Vetterli

Rolf Enqvist 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 5 87 0Närtuna Gottröra1

Per Anders Rundlöf 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 83 0Ärla Skf2

Hans Sjöblom 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 5 5 5 5 77 0Närtuna Gottröra3

Georg Walinder 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 5 4 4 4 76 0ESS4

Winchester

Mattias Lagerbäck 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 92 0Närtuna Gottröra1

Georg Walinder 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 3 89 0ESS2

Hans Sjöblom 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 5 5 5 5 2 81 0Närtuna Gottröra3

Per Anders Rundlöf 10 10 9 9 9 7 7 7 7 6 6 5 5 81 0Ärla Skf4

Ove Karpnäs 10 10 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 4 4 3 0 75 0ESS5

Kent Lindström 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 5 4 4 3 1 64 0Närtuna Gottröra6
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